## 1100000258990

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





900281920049

02/08/16--01015--004 \*\*150.00

16 FEB - # AH II: 3 T

RECEIVED

FEB 0 8 2019 T SCHROEDER

Wolters Kluwer Corporate Legal Services	515 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, FL, 3230	850-205-8842
ARCHETYPE HOMES, LLC		
		<del></del>
	-	
<b>-</b>	· · ·	
Thank you!		
		<del></del>
( ) Profit	( ) Amendment	() Merger
( ) Nonprofit		<u> </u>
( ) Foreign	( ) Dissolution/Withdrawal ( ) Reinstatement	( ) Mark
( ) Limited Partnership	( ) Annual Report	(X) Other
(X)LLC	() Name Registration	CONVERSION
	() Fictitious Name	() UCC
( ) Certified Copy	( ) Photocopies	( ) CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call If Problem	
(x) Walk In	() Will Wait	(x) Pick Up
() Mail Out		
Name	2/8/2016	Order#:
Availability		<b>BIZ-FILINGS</b>
Document	CB	
Examiner		Ref#:
Updater		
Verifier		
W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$
		CHECK
		ATTACHED

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of	on Section of Corporations				
SUBJECT. Arch	etype Homes LLC				
SOBJECT.	(Name	of Resulting Flori	la Limite	ed Company)	
		_		nd fees are submitted to convert an 'ccordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	'Other
Please return all c	orrespondence concernin	g this matter to	:		
Jessica Marsch	ke				
	(Contact Person)				
Business Filings	s Incorporated				
	(Firm/Company)		_		
8020 Excelsion	Dr., Suite 200				
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	(Address)		_		
Madison, WI 53	717				
	(City, State and Zip Code)	1 0 1 TTEN T	_		
agent@bizfiling	s.com				
E-mail Address: (	to be used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For further inform	nation concerning this ma	•	•		
Jessica Marsch	ke	_at ( <u>800</u>	<sub>)</sub> 981	-7183	
(Name of C	ontact Person)	(Area Coo	le) (Day	ytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amou	ınt:			
\$150.00 Filing Fe (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	es \$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Fili and Certified C		□\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDR Registration Section Division of Corpo	on	Regis	stration	ADDRESS: Section Corporations	

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

(Enter	Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	Limited Liability Company
(E	Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporate	ed under the laws of Pennsylvania
on 11/12/2009	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or incor	poration)
3. The name of the Florida Limited L	Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Archetype Homes LLC	
(Enter Name of	Florida Limited Liability Company)
(The effective date: 1) cannot be predate this document is filed by the F	g, enter the effective date:  rior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the dorida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)
5. The plan of conversion has been an	proved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 4 day of FEBUARY	20_16		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit			
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Erik Scheuermann	Title: Member		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s).]		
Signature: Printed Name: Erik Scheuermann			
Printed Name: Erik Schedermann	Title: Member		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:		
Signature:Printed Name:			
Printed Name:	_ Title:		
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:		
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.			לה תיין פס
Fees:			يا
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	SON SON	PAR DE

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Archetype Homes LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7055 Sierra Club Circle, Unit 2110 Naples, Florida 34113	7055 Sierra Club Circle, Unit 2110 Naples, Florida 34113
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Limbility Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: red Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	gistered agent are:
Business Filings Incorpora	ited
Name	
1200 South Pine Island Ro	
Florida street address (P.O.	
Plantation	FL 33324 Zip
City	Zip
liability company at the place designated in tregistered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete peacept the obligations of my position as regi.	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all exformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S  Mark Williams, A.V.P.
Mulm	Business Filings Incorporated
Registered Agent's Signa (CONTINU	

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Erik Scheuermann
MOR	7055 Sierra Club Circle, Unit 2110 Naples, Florida 34113
AMBR	Valeriya V. Scheuermann
Tivida	7055 Sierra Club Circle, Unit 2110 Naples, Florida 34113
Water and the party of the same of the sam	
(Use attachment if necessary)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) at be specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mus days after the date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) at be specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mus days after the date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) at be specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mus 90 days after the date of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ber or an authorized representative of a member
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date muss of days after the date of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a ment (In accordance with section 605.0203) constitutes an affirmation under the personnel of the personnel	ber or an authorized representative of a member.  (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document enalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)
Page 2 of 2

of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)